assessment _id

BELLE-505001650
BELLE-505002600
BELLE-505002600
BELLE-505003550
BELLE-505003850
BELLE-505005500
BELLE-505005750
BELLE-505006750
BELLE-505007150
BELLE-505007500
BELLE-505007600
BELLE-505030600
BELLE-505031000
BELLE-505037000
BELLE-505037100
BELLE-505037300
BELLE-505037500
BELLE-505037700
BELLE-505073800

sale_id
1523468
958549
958554
1527026
907761
867552
1534769
2230010
2199695
809203
801951
1512204
1021651
2236603
2238148
858633
2237260
2237405
2236604

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.57
1.13
0.90
1.00
1.13
0.88
0.80
1.13
2.06
0.86
1.13
1.00
0.27
1.75
1.67
0.22
0.79
1.38
0.53



